
KU RU KS H ET RA TJ N IVERS ITY, K'T R U KS H ETRA
(Established by the State Legistature act xtt ii iisal

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session I Dec.21-Mat.22
Subiect Name : COR-i7 | Historiography

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-'l119
Maximum Marks : 20

7

College Roll No University Roll No Student Name
Marks bsent

3015810015 1 91 15't 105 JASPAL ,to

220002155060
220002155051 18

201'145803 BHILASH NAGRA 18
220002155031 201 ',t 45804 SHNA 19
220002155053 201145805 KAJAL 19

20't 145806 MANSI CHAUHAN 19220002155016
19NITA DEVI220002155046 201145807
19IN/RAN KHAN201 145808220002155040
19PRINCE201145809220002155027
19POOJA DEVI201 145810220002155033
19MANISHA DEVI2011458112200021 5501s
19NEHA RANI201145812220002',l 55010
18GURJEET SING H201145813220002155047
19MONIKA201145814220002155050 18GAURAV2011458152200021550 06 19MAHINDR O DEVI201145816220002155038 1B

ROHIT KU MAR201145817220002155044 19
SACHIN KUMAR201145818220002155002 '19
GAGAND EEP KAUR2011458192200021 55058 '19
NIHARI KA2otrqsazo2200021 55059 19
GURMU KH201145821

2zooozt 55034 1B
SANJAY201145822 '18220002155057

UMARSRrtsH K201145823
18220002155041

SHIKHA201145824
192200021 55052

AJAY2011458 25
2200021 55023

SncHtr.l SAINI
2011458 t6 '18220002r ssot t

RENU201145827 19220002155055
DIVYA SANGA2011 45828

220002155008
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20114s801 IVTSHAL 18

201145802 IAAKASH
220002155012
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'",","1t=ttl'ri"li[,'":$;i*:,iil'iLif *till","
imum Marks : 20

Teacher's Signature :..........
Submitted On : Feb 21.2022

'(- 
HoDsisnature, 

M Principall€s

\
ignature:..

Marks

in
Student NameUniversity Roll Nocollege Roll No

220002155054 201 '145829 TAMANNA SAINI

1931 220002155049 201 145830 MANPREET KAUR

JZ 220002155026 201145833 KOMAL

33 220002155042 RAHUL KUMAR 18

34 220002155014 201 145835 SONIA DEVI

35 220002155018 201145836 LUCKY 19

36 220002155007 201145837 TANU SHREE NARULA 19

37 220002155022 201145838 BHAWNAKANT 19

220002155030 201145839 RAJESH KUMAR 18

39 220002155004 18

40 220002155036 PRIYANKA 18

220002155024 201145842 SANJNA DEVI 19

42 220002155020 201145843 MANISHA 1B

43 220002155017 201145844 SHAILY SAINI
220002155029 201145845 GURWINDER SINGH 19
220002155003 201145846 PRINCE '19

201145847 RAJNI KUMARI 19
220002155032 201145848 URPREET SINGH '18
2200021s5035 201145849 NITESH CHAUHAN 19
220002155043 201145850 ASM EEN KAUR 19220002155045 zottqsasl MONIKA DEVI
220002155019 zo'|csas2 NEETU

52 '19220002155037 20 1 't45853 GURPR EET SINGH 18220002155048 201145855 AARTI
19220002155013 20 1'145856 KIRAN
19220002155021 2011458s7 BHAVNA '19220002155039 )n 1145858 MO NIKA RANI
19

19

19

201145834

201145841

1B

220002155025

19

IIIs:[
1".
I-=6t

I

m
38

I z,.otusa+o W
41

44

45
I

l+o
lat,

48'
49)

lso
lst r

53

154

lsi
I sdl

fl

\\b



I KU RU KS H Ef RA TI N IV ERSITY, KU RIT KS H ET RA
(Established by the State Legis,ature act ru ,r iisal

A+ Grade, NAAC Accrec tect
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name ; Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester: SEMESTER-3 ll Session I Dec,21-MaL22
Subject Name : COR-18 | History of HaryanaJ

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-i119
Maximum Marks : 20

o
College Roll No University Roll No Student Name

Marks
ined Absent

1 301581001s 191 151 105 JASPAL 18

2 220002155060 201145801 ISHAL 18

3 220002155051 201145802 KASH 18

4 220002155012 201'145803 BHILASH NAGRA 18

SHNA 195 220002155031 201145EO4

KAJAL 19220002155053 2011458056

19MANSI CHAUHAN2011458067 220002155016
19ANITA DEVI2011458072200021550468
19IMRAN KHAN20'1 145808220002155040
19PRINCE20114580922000215502710
18POOJA DEVI20114581022000215503311
19MANISHA DEVI2011458112zooozt ssot s12 lo

NEHA RANI20114581222000215501013 18GURJEET SIN GH201 14581322000215504714 18MONIKA201145814220002 15505015 '!8
GAURAV2011458152zooozts s00616 18MAHINDRO DEVI20114581622000215503817
ROHIT KUMAR20114581 7

22000215504418 19
SACHIN KUMAR20114581822000215500219 19RUKAPEEDNLJAGA

220002155058 19
NIHARIKA2orqse20

220002155059 1921 GURMU KH201145821 19ZL SANJAY201145822 1822000215505723 SATISH KUMAR
2011 45823 19220002155041

SHtrne201145824 192200021550524E
AY201145825 19220002155023

SAINISACHINiorqsa26 192200021 5501127 RENU201145827 192200021 5505528 DIVYA SANGA
2011458 28

22000215500829

Teacher's Signature :" "'
suU.in"a On I Feb 2'l ' 2O2?
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Maximum Marks : 20

Iffiili": ::t?:t;,,,r,d,il HoDsisnature , *4 Principal,s

e

MarksStudent NameUniversitY Roll NoGollege Roll No

19201145829 AMANNA SAINI30 220002155054
19JI 220002155049 201 145830 MANPREET KAUR

KOMAL to2.) 220002155026 201145833

33 220002155042 201145834 RAHUL KUMAR

34 220002155014 201145835 SONIA DEVI

35 220002155018 201145836 LUCKY 19

36 220002155007 201145837 TANU SHREE NARULA

37 220002155022 201 145838 BHAWNAKANT 19

38 220002155030 201 145839 RAJESH KUMAR 1B

39 220002155004 201145840 SHIVANI 19

40 2200021s5036 201145841 PRIYANKA '19

41 220002155024 SANJNA DEVI 10

220002155020 201145843 MANISHA 19
43 220002155017 201145844 SHAILY SAINI 19
44 220002155029 201145845 GURWINDER SINGH 19
45 220002155003 201145846 PRINCE 19
46 220002155025 201145847 RAJNI KUMARI '19
47 220002155032 U RPRCCT SINGH
48 220002155035 201145849 NITESH CHAUHAN 1949 220002155043 201145850 JASMEEN KAUR 1950 zzlooztsso+s 201145851 n/lorutxe oevt 1951 220002155019 201'.t45852 NEETU

1852 0002155037 zottqsa53 GURPR eer sNOri '1853 0002155048 201145855 RTI
54 19220002155013 201145856 KIRAN
55 '19220002155021 201145857 BHAVNA
56 22000zr ssoeg 201145858 MONIKA RANI

19
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'19

201145842

201145848 '18

19
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KU RU KSH ETRA TJ N IV ERS IW, K'I RII KSH ET RA(Estabtished by the State Lesistatile ;;;;;';';;*)
A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited

lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)
Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session .. Dec.21-Mar22

Subject Name : OPP-20(i) | Social History of lndia (1200-1947)
College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

Maximum Marks : 20

I

ollege Roll No University Roll No Student Name
Marks

btained

1 301 5810015 191 151 105 JASPAL

201145801 ISHAL '182 220002155060

3 18220002155051
4 220002155012 18

5 220002155031 201145804 ASHNA 19

6 220002155053 201145805 KAJAL 19

19201 145806 MANSI CHAUHAN7

NITA DEVI201145807220002155046I
19IMRAN KHAN201 145808220002155040
1922000215502710
18POOJA DEVI201 1 4581 022000215503311
19MANISHA DEVI2011458112200021 5501512

NEHA RANI2011458122200021 5501013 18GURJEET SING H20114581322000215504714 18MONIKA2011458142200021550 5015 18GAURAVzot t +sat slzooozts5006 1816
MAHINDR O DEVI

201 1 45816 .to
22000215503817 ROHIT KUMAR

2011458 17 19445051200022'18 RMAKUNHAa
201145818 1925001 5200022'19 RUKAPEEDANL,201145819 1985(n5,120002220 NIHARI KA
201145820 19I5051 620002221 GURM UKH
201145821 '1934550120002222 SANJAY
201145822 1875505,1200022zc AT ARMUKHQ
201145823 191504'1 E20002224 SHIKHA
201145824 19

25 AY 19201145825
26 NSANHA 182011 qsaza
27 REN U

182011tsazt
28 GNSAD2011 tsazg08En5120002229

HOD Signature

li,?lLil,X'"?l'il'f '; 
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'18

201145802 IAAKASH
201'145803 IABHTLASH NAGRA I

2200021 55016
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HOD Signature :

'l-Mar,22

Principal,s S nature:

Mar imum Marks : 20

Teacher,s Signature :........
submitted on : Feb 21 , 2022q dt4

Absent
dent NameUniversitY Roll Nootlege Roll No

TAMANNA SAINI 1930 220002155054 201 145829
19201145830 MANPREET KAUR31 220002155049

KOMAL 191.) 220002155026 201145833
JJ 220002155042 201145834 RAHUL KUMAR '18

220002155014 201145835 SONIA DEVI 19

35 220002155018 201145836 LUCKY 19

220002155007 201145837 ANU SHREE NARULA 19

201145838 BHAWNAKANT 19

220002155030 201145839 RAJESH KUIVAR 18

220002155004 201145840 19

220002155036 20114s841 PRIYANKA '18

41 22000215s024 SANJNA DEVI 19

220002155020 201145843 MANISHA 19
220002155017 201145844 SHAILY SAINI 19
220002155029 201145845 GURWINDER SINGH 19
220002155003 201145846 PRINCE '18

220002155025 201145847 RAJNI KUMARI 18
220002155032 201145848 cuRpRrer struGH 18
zzoooztssoeB 201145849 NITESH CHAUHAN '19
220002155043 201145850 ASM EEN KAUR 19220002155045 20'1145851 M ONIKA DEVI 19220002155019 201145852 NEETU

52 19220002 1550s7 201145853
53 RPU R E TE S NGH220002 155048 1820 t tqsass
54 RTI000 12 1550 J '1820 1145856
55 KIRAN22000215502.1 1920114585756 BHAVNA2200 102 550J9 19201145858 M N KA RAN

1B

220002155022

201145842
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313122. 1:15 PM

iuaximum Marks : 20

https://examlorms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlntemalAssessmentReport.aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legisl&trre Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade. NAAC Accredited

Inacrnal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semesler: SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Name : OPP-21(D I Economic History of India (1200-1947)

College Name : Gort College, Ambala Cutt-lll9

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Absent
I 301 581 001 5 l9ll51l05 JASPAL l5

2 220002155060 20 il45801 VISHAI- t7

3 2200021 5505 l 201145802 AAKASH l8
.1 220002155012 201145803 ABHILASH NAGRA l6

5 22000215503t 201 145804 ASHNA l9

6 22000215s0s3 201145805 KAJAL llt
7 22000215s016 201145806 MANSI CHAUHAN 19

8 20fi45807 ANITA DEVI t9

9 220002155040 201145808 IMRAN KHAN t8

t0 220002155027 201 I 45809 PRINCE l8

il 2200021 55033 201t458t0 POOJA DEVI t8

t2 220002155015 201 1458I I MANISHA DEVI t8

l3 220002 I 5501 0 201 145812 NEHA RANI l8

t4 220002155047 201145813 GURJEET SINGH l6

l5 2200021 55050 20lL45814 MONIKA 18

l6 220002155006 201145815 GAIJRAV l7

\7 2200021 55038 201145816 MAHINDRO DEVI t7

l8 220002155044 201145817 ROHIT KUMAR t7

19 2200021s5002 201t45818 SACHIN KUMAR t7

20 220002155058 20n45819 GAGANDEEP KAUR l9

7l 220002155059 20ll.45820 NIHARIKA l9

22 220002155034 201t45821 GURMUKII t8

23 220002155057 20tr45822 SANJAY l8

24 220002155041 201145823 SATISH KT]MAR t9

25 220002155052 201145824 SHIK}{A l9

26 2200021s5023 20ll45825 AJAY Iri

27 2200021 5501 t 20lr45826 SACHIN SAINI t8

28 220002r 55055 20fi4s827 RENU l8

29 2200021 55008 201145828 DIVYA SANGA

Submitted On : Feb 21.2o22

M.a-.plra
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https://examlorms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnternalAssessmentReport.aspx

HOD Signature :..
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Teacher's Signature :



313122. 1:15 PM

Maximum Marks : 20

https://examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnternalAssessmentReport aspx

KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Estrblished by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accr€dited

Irlternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master ofArts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS llsemester: SEMESTER-3 ll Session : Dec.2l-Mar.22

Subject Nrme : OPP-21(i) | Economic Hlstory of India (1200'1941)

College Name : Got't. College, Ambala Cantt-lll9

S.No. College Roll No University Roll No Student Name Obtained Marks Absent

30 2200021550s4 20Ir45829 TAMANNA SAINI l8

3l 220002155049 20r 145830 MANPREET KAUR r9

32 220002155026 201145833 KOMAL l8

33 220002155042 20|r45834 RAHUL KUMAR l8

34 220002155014 201145835 SONIA DEVI l8

35 2200021 550 I 8 201145836 LUCKY t7

36 220002155007 20tr45ta37 TANU SHREE NARULA l9

37 220002155022 201t45838 BHAWNAKANT l8

201145839 RAJESH KTIMAR 16

39 220002155004 20lL45840 SHIVANI l8

40 720002155036 20|45841 PRIYANKA r8

4l 220002155024 201145842 SANJNA DEVI l8

42 220002155020 20lL45843 MANISHA t7

43 220002155017 20fi45844 SHAILY SAINI l8

44 220002155029 201145845 GURW]NDER SINGFI l6

45 220002155003 201145846 PRINCE l8

46 220002t55025 20lr45847 RAJNI KUMARI t6

4'7 270002155032 201r45848 GURPREET SINGH t8

48 2200021 55035 20fi45849 NITESH CHAUHAN l8

49 220002t55043 201 145850 JASMEEN KAUR l8

50 2200021ss045 20 l 14585 r MONIKA DEVI l8

51 220002155019 20lr45852 NEETU Iri

52 220002155037 20 l 145853 GURPREET SINGH 18

53 2200021 55048 201145855 AARTI l8

54 2200021 5501 3 201145856 KIRAN l8

55 220002t55021 201 145857 BHA'vNA l9

56 201 145858 MONIKA RANI t8

Teacher's Signature HOD Signature

Submitted C)n : Feb 2l- 2022

q- Principal's Signature

httpsi//examforms.kuk.ac.in/CollegeControUlnternalAssessmentReport.aspx z2
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KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Acl Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lntemal Ma*s Entry For: Class Name : Masler of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-Mat.22
Subiect Name:SPE-19(l) lSociety in Medieval lndia (12001750)

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l119

University Roll No Student Name
Obtained
Marks

AbsentS.N
o.

College Roll No

1 220002155051 201145802 AAKASH

18220002155012
201 145805 KAJAL 193 220002155053

4 220002155016 201 145806 MANSI CHAUHAN 19

5 220002155046 201145807 ANITA DEVI 19

6 220002155027 201145809 PRINCE

197 220002155033 201 "t45810 POOJA DEVI

198 220002155015
201145812 NEHA RANI9

10 220002155047 201145813 GURJEET SINGH

19220002155050
201145816 MAHINDRO DEVI 19

13 220002155057 201145822 18

14 220002155041 18

15 220002155023 201145825 AJAY 18

16 220002155011 19

17 220002155054 201145829 19

18 220002155022 201 145838 BHAWNAKANT 19

201145842 19

1920 220002155020 201145843 MANISHA

201145844 SHAILY SAINI '1921 220002155017

22 220002155003 201145846 PRINCE 18

23 220002155035 201145849 NITESH CHAUHAN 19

24 220002155048 201145855 AARTI 18

II

I

I

II
Teache/s Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 2'1,2022

q M SPrincipal's ignature:HOD Signature

N,Y&

Maximum Marks : 20

18

| 201145803 IABHTLASH NAGRA

,18

201145811 IMAN|SHADEVT
19220002155010
18

2O114s814 IMONTKA
12 220002155038

201145823 ISATTSHKUMAR

2O1145826 lSeCHrruSnrrur

2

L

11

ISANJAY

ITAMANNA sArNr

1s I 220002155024 | ISANJNA 
pEVr l



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : tlaster of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester : SEMESTER-3 ll Session i Dec.21-llat.22
Subject Name : SPE-I9(ll) | Modern lndia (1858-1947)

College Name : Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-l'119
Maximum Marks : 20

Obtained
Marks

AbsentS.N
o,

College Roll No

'18
1 30158'10015 191 151 105 JASPAL

201145801 VISHAL 18

220002155031 201145804 ASHNA

4 220002155040 201145808 IMRAN KHAN 10

q 201145815 GAURAV 18

19b 220002155044 201145817 ROHIT KUMAR

197 220002155002 201145818 SACHIN KUMAR

198 201145819 GAGANDEEP KAUR

19I 201145A20 NIHARIKA

220002155034 201145821 GURMUKH 1910

1911 220002155052 201145824 SHIKHA

1912 220002155055
201145828 DIVYA SANGA 1913 220002155008
201 145830 IVIANPREET KAUR '1914 220002155049

15 220002155026 201145833 KOIVlAL 19

It) 220002155042 201145834 RAHUL KUMAR 19

17 220002155014 201145835 SONIA DEVI 19

18 220002155018 201145836 LUCKY 19

19 220002155007 201145837 TANU SHREE NARULA 19

201145839 RAJESH KUMAR 1920 220002155030
201145840 SHIVANI 19220002155004

19220002155036
23 220002155029 201145845 GURWINDER SINGH 19

24 220002155025 201145847 RAJNI KUMARI 19

220002155032 20114s848 GURPREET SINGH 18

26 220002155043 201 145850 JASMEEN KAUR 19

27 220002155045 19

28 220002155019 201145852 NEETU 19

220002155037 201 145853 GURPREET SINGH 18

I

I

I

Teacher's Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 21 , 2022 d{,1 ot+HOD Signature

Ptit
Gl6Yt'
Amb:

luniversitv 
Rott ruo 

lStuaent 
Name

2 220002155060
'19

220002155006

220002155058
220002155059

201145827 IRENU

21

22 201145841 IPR|YANKA

2}',t145851 lUOrurXeOeVr

29

N



KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act Xll of 1956)

A+ Grade, NAAC Accredited
lnternal Marks Entry For: Class Name : Master of Arts(History)

Paper Type: FULL PAPERS ll Semester ; SEMESTER-3 ll Session I Oec.2'l-Mar.22
Subject Name : SPE-19(ll) | Modern lndia (1858-1947)

College Name: Govt. College, Ambala Cantt-'|119
Maximum Marks : 20

Teacheds Signature :............
Submitted On : Feb 2'1,2022

HOD Signature :. d{ Principa Signature:...

s.N
o.

College Roll No Student Name
Obtained
Marks

AbsentUniversity Roll No

220002155013 19

31 220002155021 201145857 BHAVNA 19
aa 220002155039 201 145858 MONIKA RANI 19

II

lX

30 201145856 IKTRAN


